289

pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191
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PP Ef T DABALE W FEE g
RErERs Bit RS EIE T BEt wErERs Bit RS EIS S BEt

A& Hotk
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
6 0.03%
1 0.01%
8 0.04%
10 0.05%
17 0.09%
15 0.08%

20 0.10%
18 0.09%
21 0.11%
39 0.20%
27 0.14%
30 0.15%
37 0.19%
39 0.20%
49 0.25%
52 0.26%
48 0.24%
61 0.31%
59 0.30%
53 0.27%
80 0.40%
73 0.37%
60 0.30%
78 0.39%
78 0.39%
99 0.50%
102 0.51%
80 0.40%
123 0.62%
107 0.54%
94 0.47%
99 0.50%
101 0.51%
113 0.57%
120 0.60%
120 0.60%
130 0.65%
126 0.63%
124 0.62%
129 0.65%
114 0.57%
133 0.67%

A ESE | menw  JHEE ABCEDE e e
0 0.00% 19993 100.00% 189.01-190 140 0.70% 3048 15.25%

1 0.01% 19993  100.00% 188.01-189 148 0.74% 3196 15.99%
2 0.01% 19992 99.99% 187.01-188 157 0.79% 3353 16.77%
2 0.01% 19991 99.99% 186.01- 187 141 0.71% 3494 17.48%
4 0.02% 19991 99.99% 185.01-186 149 0.75% 3643 18.22%
5 0.03% 19989 99.98% 184.01-185 136 0.68% 3779 18.90%
10 0.05% 19988 99.97% 183.01-184 155 0.78% 3934 19.68%
15 0.08% 19983 99.95% 182.01-183 139 0.70% 4073 20.37%
21 0.11% 19978 99.92% 181.01-182 148 0.74% 4221 21.1%
22 0.11% 19972 99.89%  180.01 - 181 151 0.76% 4372 21.87%
30 0.15% 19971 99.89% 179.01-180 147 0.74% 4519 22.60%
40 0.20% 19963 99.85% 178.01-179 152 0.76% 4671 23.36%
57 0.29% 19953 99.80% 177.01-178 145 0.73% 4816 24.09%
72 0.36% 19936 99.71% 176.01-177 127 0.64% 4943 24.72%
92 0.46% 19921 99.64% 175.01-176 137 0.69% 5080 25.41%
110 0.55% 19901 99.54% 174.01-175 132 0.66% 5212 26.07%
131 0.66% 19883 99.45% 173.01-174 138 0.69% 5350 26.76%
170 0.85% 19862 99.34% 172.01-173 157 0.79% 5507 27.54%
197 0.99% 19823 99.15% 171.01-172 135 0.68% 5642 28.22%
227 1.14% 19796 99.01% 170.01-171 153 0.77% 5795 28.99%
264 1.32% 19766 98.86% 169.01-170 156 0.78% 5951 29.77%
303 1.52% 19729 98.68% 168.01- 169 157 0.79% 6108 30.55%
352 1.76% 19690 98.48% 167.01-168 152 0.76% 6260 31.31%
404 2.02% 19641 98.24% 166.01- 167 161 0.81% 6421 32.12%
452 2.26% 19589 97.98% 165.01- 166 140 0.70% 6561 32.82%
513 2.57% 19541 97.74% 164.01-165 156 0.78% 6717 33.60%
572 2.86% 19480 97.43% 163.01- 164 147 0.74% 6864 34.33%
625 3.13% 19421 97.14% 162.01- 163 157 0.79% 7021 35.12%
705 3.53% 19368 96.87% 161.01-162 165 0.83% 7186 35.94%
778 3.89% 19288 96.47% 160.01 - 161 160 0.80% 7346 36.74%
838 4.19% 19215 96.11% 159.01 - 160 144 0.72% 7490 37.46%
916 4.58% 19155 95.81% 158.01- 159 152 0.76% 7642 38.22%
994 4.97% 19077 95.42% 157.01-158 153 0.77% 7795 38.99%
1093 547% 18999 95.03% 156.01- 157 150 0.75% 7945 39.74%
1195 5.98% 18900 94.53% 155.01 - 156 159 0.80% 8104 40.53%
1275 6.38% 18798 94.02% 154.01- 155 141 0.71% 8245 41.24%
1398 6.99% 18718 93.62% 153.01- 154 165 0.83% 8410 42.06%
1505 7.53% 18595 93.01% 152.01-153 157 0.79% 8567 42.85%
1599 8.00% 18488 92.47% 151.01-152 166 0.83% 8733 43.68%
1698 8.49% 18394 92.00%  150.01 - 151 170 0.85% 8903 44.53%
1799 9.00% 18295 91.51% 149.01-150 174 0.87% 9077 45.40%
1912 9.56% 18194 91.00% 148.01-149 184 0.92% 9261 46.32%

2032 10.16% 18081 90.44% 147.01-148 192 0.96% 9453 47.28%
2152 10.76% 17961 89.84% 146.01- 147 185 0.93% 9638 48.21%
2282 11.41% 17841 89.24% 145.01- 146 171 0.86% 9809 49.06%
2408 12.04% 17711 88.59% 144.01-145 183 0.92% 9992 49.98%
2532 12.66% 17585 87.96% 143.01-144 185 0.93% 10177 50.90%
2661 13.31% 17461 87.34% 142.01-143 156 0.78% 10333 51.68%
2775 13.88% 17332 86.69% 141.01-142 205 1.03% 10538 52.71%
2908 14.55% 17218 86.12%  140.01 - 141 183 0.92% 10721 53.62%

UN: Q=T
17085 85.45%
16945 84.75%
16797 84.01%
16640 83.23%
16499 82.52%
16350 81.78%
16214 81.10%
16059 80.32%
15920 79.63%
15772 78.89%
15621 78.13%
15474 77.40%
15322 76.64%
15177 75.91%
15050 75.28%
14913 74.59%
14781 73.93%
14643 73.24%
14486 72.46%
14351 71.78%
14198 71.01%
14042 70.23%
13885 69.45%
13733 68.69%
13572 67.88%
13432 67.18%
13276 66.40%
13129 65.67%
12972 64.88%
12807 64.06%
12647 63.26%
12503 62.54%
12351 61.78%
12198 61.01%
12048 60.26%
11889 59.47%
11748 58.76%
11583 57.94%
11426 57.15%
11260 56.32%
11090 55.47%
10916 54.60%
10732 53.68%
10540 52.72%
10355 51.79%
10184 50.94%
10001 50.02%
9816 49.10%
9660 48.32%
9455 47.29%



N
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

P AL NRBAE ST~ B S ALE
EESEIES Bt (RES ElES Rat fEE Y EIES Rat
A% HS SBEE A% Bt ,
A Eak AR BESL A% EoL
196 0.98% 10917 54.60% 9272 46.38%  89.01-90 85 0.43% 18426 92.16%
188 0.94% 11105 556.54% 9076 45.40%  88.01-89 98 0.49% 18524 92.65%
164 0.82% 11269 56.36% 8888 44.46%  87.01-88 85 0.43% 18609 93.08%
181 0.91% 11450 57.27% 8724 43.64%  86.01-87 68 0.34% 18677 93.42%
185 0.93% 11635 58.20% 8543 42.73%  85.01-86 80 0.40% 18757 93.82%
201 1.01% 11836 59.20% 8358 41.80%  84.01-85 63 0.32% 18820 94.13%
190 0.95% 12026 60.15% 8157 40.80%  83.01-84 64 0.32% 18884 94.45%
179 0.90% 12205 61.05% 7967 39.85%  82.01-83 64 0.32% 18948 94.77%
173 0.87% 12378 61.91% 7788 38.95%  81.01-82 61 0.31% 19009 95.08%
178 0.89% 12556 62.80% 7615 38.09%  80.01-81 44 0.22% 19053 95.30%
174 0.87% 12730 63.67% 7437 37.20%  79.01-80 40 0.20% 19093 95.50%
186 0.93% 12916 64.60% 7263 36.33%  78.01-79 64 0.32% 19157 95.82%
186 0.93% 13102 65.53% 7077 35.40%  77.01-78 41 0.21% 19198 96.02%
181 091% 13283 66.44% 6891 34.47%  76.01-77 46 0.23% 19244 96.25%
161 0.81% 13444 67.24% 6710 33.56% @ 75.01-76 47 0.24% 19291 96.49%
183 0.92% 13627 68.16% 6549 32.76%  74.01-75 40 0.20% 19331 96.69%
151 0.76% 13778 68.91% 6366 31.84%  73.01-74 48 0.24% 19379 96.93%
189 0.95% 13967 69.86% 6215 31.09%  72.01-73 39 0.20% 19418 97.12%
157 0.79% 14124 70.64% 6026 30.14%  71.01-72 28 0.14% 19446 97.26%
193 0.97% 14317 71.61% 5869 29.36%  70.01-71 34 0.17% 19480 97.43%
161 0.81% 14478 72.42% 5676 28.39%  69.01-70 27 0.14% 19507 97.57%
182 0.91% 14660 73.33% 5515 27.58%  68.01-69 39 0.20% 19546 97.76%
201 1.01% 14861 74.33% 5333 26.67%  67.01-68 27 0.14% 19573 97.90%
171 0.86% 15032 75.19% 5132 25.67%  66.01-67 24 0.12% 19597 98.02%
173 0.87% 15205 76.05% 4961 2481%  65.01-66 19 0.10% 19616 98.11%
157 0.79% 15362 76.84% 4788 23.95% 64.01-65 32 0.16% 19648 98.27%
146 0.73% 15508 77.57% 4631 23.16%  63.01-64 17 0.09% 19665 98.36%
146 0.73% 15654 78.30% 4485 22.43%  62.01-63 25 0.13% 19690 98.48%
159 0.80% 15813 79.09% 4339 21.70%  61.01-62 17 0.09% 19707 98.57%
138 0.69% 15951 79.78% 4180 20.91%  60.01-61 19 0.10% 19726 98.66%
165 0.83% 16116 80.61% 4042 20.22%  59.01-60 16 0.08% 19742 98.74%
139 0.70% 16255 81.30% 3877 19.39%  58.01-59 19 0.10% 19761 98.84%
140 0.70% 16395 82.00% 3738 18.70%  57.01-58 16 0.08% 19777 98.92%
141 0.71% 16536 82.71% 3598 18.00%  56.01-57 13 0.07% 19790 98.98%
171 0.86% 16707 83.56% 3457 17.29%  55.01-56 12 0.06% 19802 99.04%
141 0.71% 16848 84.27% 3286 16.44%  54.01-55 14 0.07% 19816 99.11%
138 0.69% 16986 84.96% 3145 15.73%  53.01-54 13 0.07% 19829 99.18%
123 0.62% 17109 85.57% 3007 15.04%  52.01-53 17 0.09% 19846 99.26%
126 0.63% 17235 86.21% 2884 14.43%  51.01-52 8 0.04% 19854 99.30%
127 0.64% 17362 86.84% 2758 13.79%  50.01- 51 12 0.06% 19866 99.36%
115 0.58% 17477 87.42% 2631 13.16%  49.01-50 10 0.05% 19876 99.41%

99 0.50% 17576 87.91% 2516 12.58%  48.01-49 7 0.04% 19883 99.45%
103 0.52% 17679 88.43% 2417 12.09%  47.01-48 8 0.04% 19891 99.49%
118 0.59% 17797 89.02% 2314 11.57%  46.01-47 8 0.04% 19899 99.53%
98 0.49% 17895 89.51% 2196 10.98%  45.01-46 8 0.04% 19907 99.57%
113 0.57% 18008 90.07% 2098 10.49%  44.01-45 7 0.04% 19914 99.60%
80 0.40% 18088 90.47% 1985 9.93%  43.01-44 6 0.03% 19920 99.63%
91 0.46% 18179 90.93% 1905 9.53%  42.01-43 3 0.02% 19923 99.65%
92 0.46% 18271 91.39% 1814 9.07%  41.01-42 8 0.04% 19931 99.69%
70 0.35% 18341 91.74% 1722 8.61%  40.01-41 1 0.01% 19932 99.69%

D EIE D BaT

N
1652

1567
1469
1384
1316
1236
1173
1109
1045
984
940
900
836
795
749
702
662
614
575
547
513
486
447
420
396
377
345
328
303
286
267
251
232
216
203
191
177
164
147
139
127
17
110
102
94
86
79
73
70
62

[Epaew
8.26%
7.84%
7.35%
6.92%
6.58%
6.18%
5.87%
5.55%
5.23%
4.92%
4.70%
4.50%
4.18%
3.98%
3.75%
3.51%
3.31%
3.07%
2.88%
2.74%
2.57%
2.43%
2.24%
2.10%
1.98%
1.89%
1.73%
1.64%
1.52%
1.43%
1.34%
1.26%
1.16%
1.08%
1.02%
0.96%
0.89%
0.82%
0.74%
0.70%
0.64%
0.59%
0.55%
0.51%
0.47%
0.43%
0.40%
0.37%
0.35%
0.31%
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 5 0.03% 19937 99.72% 61 0.31%
38.01-39 3 0.02% 19940 99.73% 56 0.28%
37.01-38 3 0.02% 19943 99.75% 53 0.27%
36.01 - 37 7 0.04% 19950 99.78% 50 0.25%
35.01-36 5 0.03% 19955 99.81% 43 0.22%
34.01-35 3 0.02% 19958 99.82% 38 0.19%
33.01-34 3 0.02% 19961 99.84% 35 0.18%
32.01-33 5 0.03% 19966 99.86% 32 0.16%
31.01-32 3 0.02% 19969 99.88% 27 0.14%
30.01- 31 2 0.01% 19971 99.89% 24 0.12%
29.01-30 5 0.03% 19976 99.91% 22 0.11%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 19977 99.92% 17 0.09%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 19977 99.92% 16 0.08%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 19978 99.92% 16 0.08%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 19980 99.93% 15 0.08%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 19982 99.94% 13 0.07%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 19982 99.94% 1 0.06%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 19982 99.94% 1" 0.06%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 19982 99.94% 1 0.06%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 19982 99.94% 1" 0.06%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 19982 99.94% 1" 0.06%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 19982 99.94% 1" 0.06%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 19982 99.94% 1 0.06%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 19982 99.94% 1" 0.06%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 19982 99.94% 1" 0.06%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 19982 99.94% 1" 0.06%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 19982 99.94% 1 0.06%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 19983 99.95% 1" 0.06%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 19983 99.95% 10 0.05%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 19983 99.95% 10 0.05%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 19983 99.95% 10 0.05%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 19983 99.95% 10 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 19983 99.95% 10 0.05%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 19983 99.95% 10 0.05%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 19983 99.95% 10 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 19983 99.95% 10 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 19983 99.95% 10 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 19983 99.95% 10 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 19983 99.95% 10 0.05%

0.00-1 10 0.05% 19993  100.00% 10 0.05%

LU ZEE



